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Gluten Free Fish Fingers 900g
Short Product Name:
Gluten Free Fish Finger

Fish Fingers MSC Alaska Pollock fillet fish fingers, coated in gluten free breadrcumbs, lightly fried.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5000116913893   Internal GTIN: 5000116112302   Supplier : Birds Eye Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 96009293

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

831kJ

198kcal
9g 0.8g <0.5g 0.86g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 831kJ 198kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 831kJ 

198kCal

Carbohydrates 16g

of which sugars <0.5g

Fat 9g

of which saturates 0.8g

Fibre 0.6g

Protein 13g

Salt 0.86g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens see ingredients in BOLD (CAPITAL LETTERS)

Although great care has been taken to remove all bones, some may remain.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Alaska Pollock (FISH) (65%), Breadcrumbs*, Rapeseed Oil.

*Breadcrumb Coating (Flour (Rice, Ground Chickpea). Starch (Potato, Maize, Pea), Water, Rice Semolina, Salt, Potato Flakes, Pea Fibre).

Supplier's Product Code : 96009293

Product Added : 20 October 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 February 2023

erudus id : 4b3e3942cddd49eeb6b407e374ca5341

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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